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PILCHARD WINTER MENU

Stoautery

Seasonal Soup

Pirates Pilchawds on toast

Cup of prawng withv aioli

Pate and toasted bread

Deep fried mushwooms with gawlic mayo-

Maivw Course

Grilled Steak and chips withv herl- butter
Chickew curry, rice and poppadum
withy mango- chutiney

Seasonal stew with freshv awtison bread
Gammony, pineapple, egg and chips
Vegetable pie withy mashed potato-

and peas

Fish, chips and nmushy peas

Desserty

Ice creamy, bomdbr-

Seasonal crumble
withv custowrd ov ice creaun

Treacle pudding

withv custord ov ice creauwmn

£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£6.00
£5.00

£16.00
£14.00
£12.00
£12.00

£11.50
£12.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50


https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=2ahUKEwjGhcOPtdndAhUHaBoKHTR-CHEQjRx6BAgBEAU&url=https://www.vecteezy.com/free-vector/old-paper&psig=AOvVaw1oU3TyM-j1sKyBnza7I9Cr&ust=1538076904530962

