PILCHARD WINTER MENU

Starters

2	Seasonal Soup	£5.50
2	Pirates Pilchards on toast	£5.50
\$	Cup of prawns with aioli	£7.00
3	Pate and toasted bread	£6.00
2	Deep fried mushrooms with garlic mayo	£5.00
<u>Main Course</u>		
2	Grilled Steak and chips with herb butter	£16.00
2	Chicken curry, rice and poppadum	
	with mango chutney	£14.00
9	Seasonal stew with fresh artisan bread	£12.00
	Gammon, pineapple, egg and chips	£12.00
	Vegetable pie with mashed potato	
	and peas	£11.50
9	Fish, chips and mushy peas	£12.00
<u>Desserts</u>		
2	Ice cream bomb	£5.50
2	Seasonal crumble	
	with custard or ice cream	£5.50
S	Treacle pudding	
	with custard or ice cream	£5.50